Teileliste/Kostenvoranschlag

Aero-Paket

Fahrzeug: MINI R53 Coupé Cooper SECE LN

Pos. Teilenummer Benennung
1 51190153267 Aerodynamikpaket grundiert
Gesamtsumme netto

Mehrwertsteuer
AT-Steuer

Seite: 1

Datum/Zeit: 10-Dec-2009 16:43:53
Rechnungsnummer: 12
Auftragsnummer:
Kundennummer:

Anzahl Positionen: 1

Menge
1.00

Stiickpreis
976.47

Rab

Betrag Netto
976.47
976.47

185.53
0.00

Gesamtsumme brutto

1162.00



